
Pos 

 

SP1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

 

SP2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (115% = 1:25.765) 

No. 

61 
10 

5 
95 
14 
88 
15 
30 
27 
77 
31 
72 
44 
21 
74 
16 
23 

25 
38 
26 
64 

8 
111 

73 
13 
62 

123 
90 

727 
22 

80 

Name 

Gianmaria IBIDI 
Erik MICHIELON 
Matteo TURATO 
Maxime SCHMID 
Valentino SPONGA 
Filippo Tarcisio GIALLINI 
Christian STRINGHETTI 
Mattia CECCHINI 
Mattia CARENTE 
Angelo MOTTOLA 
Arthur ESTOPPEY 
Corrado CIURCIUC 
Davide FERRAZZI 
Alessandro CAMINATI 
Fabio ZANELLATO 
Lorenzo CARDONE 
Lorenzo MELLARO 

Leonardo ABRUZZO 
Mattia BOSELLO 
Lorenzo FRASCA 
Enej KRSEVAN 
Yari FAVERO 
Fabiano FIACCABRINO 
Samuel TRECCANI 
Daniel DA LIO 
Massimiliano MORO 
Michele PLONER 
Michele CRIVELLARO 
Romeo CHIAVINI 
Nicholas BEVILACQUA 

Nicola TONOLO 

N a t / S t a te  

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CH 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CH 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
SLO 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
MCO 
ITA 

ITA 

Model/Engine 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Sponsor 

BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 

FMSC 
OSCAR TEAM 
YOUNG TALENT TEAM 
OSCAR TEAM 
FMSC 

RCGM FABER TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
OSCAR TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

Best Tm 

1:15.355 
1:15.538 
1:15.767 
1:15.932 
1:15.958 
1:16.209 
1:16.311 
1:16.326 
1:16.552 
1:16.730 
1:17.827 
1:17.951 
1:18.164 
1:18.476 
1:18.490 
1:18.768 
1:21.339 

1:14.579 
1:14.799 
1:15.276 
1:15.294 
1:15.298 
1:15.543 
1:16.379 
1:16.559 
1:16.681 
1:17.113 
1:17.562 
1:17.789 
1:18.512 

Diff 

0.183 
0.412 
0.577 
0.603 
0.854 
0.956 
0.971 
1.197 
1.375 
2.472 
2.596 
2.809 
3.121 
3.135 
3.413 
5.984 

0.220 
0.697 
0.715 
0.719 
0.964 
1.800 
1.980 
2.102 
2.534 
2.983 
3.210 
3.933 

Gap 

0.183 
0.229 
0.165 
0.026 
0.251 
0.102 
0.015 
0.226 
0.178 
1.097 
0.124 
0.213 
0.312 
0.014 
0.278 
2.571 

0.220 
0.477 
0.018 
0.004 
0.245 
0.836 
0.180 
0.122 
0.432 
0.449 
0.227 
0.723 

In Lap 

6 
7 
7 
5 
6 
5 
6 
8 
8 
6 
5 
6 
8 
4 
4 
7 
7 

4 
4 
7 
3 
5 
5 
2 
6 
3 
4 
8 
8 
4 

0 

M a k e  

W C  

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 09/05/2021 13:19:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo    Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP1/SP2 

1 Turno Prove Qualifica Aprilia SP1/SP2 

Qualifying started at 13:01:00 

Autodromo di Modena 2,067 km 

09/05/2021 11:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified (115% = 1:25.765) 

No. 
25 
38 
26 
64 

8 
61 
10 

111 
5 

95 
14 
88 
15 
30 
73 
27 
13 
62 
77 

123 
90 

727 
31 
72 
44 
21 
74 
22 
16 
23 

80 

Name 
Leonardo ABRUZZO 
Mattia BOSELLO 
Lorenzo FRASCA 
Enej KRSEVAN 
Yari FAVERO 
Gianmaria IBIDI 
Erik MICHIELON 
Fabiano FIACCABRINO 
Matteo TURATO 
Maxime SCHMID 
Valentino SPONGA 
Filippo Tarcisio GIALLINI 
Christian STRINGHETTI 
Mattia CECCHINI 
Samuel TRECCANI 
Mattia CARENTE 
Daniel DA LIO 
Massimiliano MORO 
Angelo MOTTOLA 
Michele PLONER 
Michele CRIVELLARO 
Romeo CHIAVINI 
Arthur ESTOPPEY 
Corrado CIURCIUC 
Davide FERRAZZI 
Alessandro CAMINATI 
Fabio ZANELLATO 
Nicholas BEVILACQUA 
Lorenzo CARDONE 
Lorenzo MELLARO 

Nicola TONOLO 

N a t / S t a te  
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
SLO 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CH 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
MCO 
CH 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

ITA 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Sponsor 
BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 
BIERRETI RACING 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

FMSC 
OSCAR TEAM 
YOUNG TALENT TEAM 
OSCAR TEAM 
BIERRETI RACING 
FMSC 

BIERRETI RACING 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
OSCAR TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

RCGM FABER TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 
KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

Best Tm 
1:14.579 
1:14.799 
1:15.276 
1:15.294 
1:15.298 
1:15.355 
1:15.538 
1:15.543 
1:15.767 
1:15.932 
1:15.958 
1:16.209 
1:16.311 
1:16.326 
1:16.379 
1:16.552 
1:16.559 
1:16.681 
1:16.730 
1:17.113 
1:17.562 
1:17.789 
1:17.827 
1:17.951 
1:18.164 
1:18.476 
1:18.490 
1:18.512 
1:18.768 
1:21.339 

Diff 

0.220 
0.697 
0.715 
0.719 
0.776 
0.959 
0.964 
1.188 
1.353 
1.379 
1.630 
1.732 
1.747 
1.800 
1.973 
1.980 
2.102 
2.151 
2.534 
2.983 
3.210 
3.248 
3.372 
3.585 
3.897 
3.911 
3.933 
4.189 
6.760 

Gap 

0.220 
0.477 
0.018 
0.004 
0.057 
0.183 
0.005 
0.224 
0.165 
0.026 
0.251 
0.102 
0.015 
0.053 
0.173 
0.007 
0.122 
0.049 
0.383 
0.449 
0.227 
0.038 
0.124 
0.213 
0.312 
0.014 
0.022 
0.256 
2.571 

In Lap 
4 
4 
7 
3 
5 
6 
7 
5 
7 
5 
6 
5 
6 
8 
2 
8 
6 
3 
6 
4 
8 
8 
5 
6 
8 
4 
4 
4 
7 
7 

0 

M a k e  

W C  

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 09/05/2021 13:20:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo    Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP1/SP2 

1 Turno Prove Qualifica Aprilia SP1/SP2 

Qualifying started at 13:01:00 

Autodromo di Modena 2,067 km 

09/05/2021 11:40 



Lap 

6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(10) Erik MICHIELON 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(111) Fabiano FIACCABRINO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(5) Matteo TURATO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(95) Maxime SCHMID 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(14) Valentino SPONGA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(88) Filippo Tarcisio GIALLINI 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

1:15.355 
1:15.690 
1:15.699 
1:15.748 
1:17.421 

1:16.359 
1:16.584 
1:18.738 
1:16.212 
1:16.506 
1:15.676 
1:15.538 
1:15.736 
1:15.796 
1:17.783 

1:17.925 
1:17.256 
1:16.627 
1:15.637 
1:15.543 
1:15.547 
3:50.248 
1:17.167 
1:18.571 

1:17.758 
1:17.334 
1:17.084 
1:15.936 
1:16.523 
1:15.864 
1:15.767 
1:15.831 

1:18.577 
1:16.849 
1:16.160 
1:15.998 
1:15.932 
1:16.104 
1:16.782 
1:16.676 
1:16.502 
1:16.746 
1:16.543 

1:16.906 
1:16.499 
1:16.186 
1:18.559 
3:07.084 
1:15.958 
1:16.189 
1:16.946 

1:18.020 
6:17.858 
1:16.725 

Diff 

+0.335 
+0.344 
+0.393 
+2.066 

+0.821 
+1.046 
+3.200 
+0.674 
+0.968 
+0.138 

+0.198 
+0.258 
+2.245 

+2.382 
+1.713 
+1.084 
+0.094 

+0.004 
+2:34.705 

+1.624 
+3.028 

+1.991 
+1.567 
+1.317 
+0.169 
+0.756 
+0.097 

+0.064 

+2.645 
+0.917 
+0.228 
+0.066 

+0.172 
+0.850 
+0.744 
+0.570 
+0.814 
+0.611 

+0.948 
+0.541 
+0.228 
+2.601 

+1:51.126 

+0.231 
+0.988 

+1.811 
+5:01.649 

+0.516 

Time of Day 

13:11:16.982 
13:12:32.672 
13:13:48.371 
13:15:04.119 
13:16:21.540 

13:04:53.213 
13:06:09.797 
13:07:28.535 
13:08:44.747 
13:10:01.253 
13:11:16.929 
13:12:32.467 
13:13:48.203 
13:15:03.999 
13:16:21.782 

13:04:32.756 
13:05:50.012 
13:07:06.639 
13:08:22.276 
13:09:37.819 
13:10:53.366 
13:14:43.614 
13:16:00.781 
13:17:19.352 

13:05:33.658 
13:06:50.992 
13:08:08.076 
13:09:24.012 
13:10:40.535 
13:11:56.399 
13:13:12.166 
13:14:27.997 

13:04:10.662 
13:05:27.511 
13:06:43.671 
13:07:59.669 
13:09:15.601 
13:10:31.705 
13:11:48.487 
13:13:05.163 
13:14:21.665 
13:15:38.411 
13:16:54.954 

13:05:21.076 
13:06:37.575 
13:07:53.761 
13:09:12.320 
13:12:19.404 
13:13:35.362 
13:14:51.551 
13:16:08.497 

13:04:23.304 
13:10:41.162 
13:11:57.887 

Lap 

4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(15) Christian STRINGHETTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(30) Mattia CECCHINI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(73) Samuel TRECCANI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(27) Mattia CARENTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(13) Daniel DA LIO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(62) Massimiliano MORO 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

1:16.694 
1:16.209 
1:19.173 
1:16.602 

1:17.233 
1:16.997 
1:27.745 
1:16.435 
1:23.864 
1:16.311 
1:17.929 
1:16.574 
1:17.639 
1:16.680 

1:19.226 
1:27.541 
1:17.705 
1:16.911 
1:16.729 
1:16.900 
1:20.716 
1:16.326 
1:16.406 
1:16.407 

1:17.111 
1:16.379 
1:20.326 
3:17.314 
1:17.138 
1:17.429 
1:16.674 
1:16.475 
1:16.635 

1:19.624 
1:18.836 
1:17.768 
1:17.095 
1:17.134 
1:16.910 
1:17.012 
1:16.552 
1:17.667 
1:17.008 

1:21.141 
1:16.692 
1:17.023 
3:42.912 
1:24.158 
1:16.559 
1:16.813 
1:17.670 

1:18.500 
1:17.929 
1:16.681 

Diff 

+0.485 

+2.964 
+0.393 

+0.922 
+0.686 

+11.434 
+0.124 
+7.553 

+1.618 
+0.263 
+1.328 
+0.369 

+2.900 
+11.215 

+1.379 
+0.585 
+0.403 
+0.574 
+4.390 

+0.080 
+0.081 

+0.732 

+3.947 
+2:00.935 

+0.759 
+1.050 
+0.295 
+0.096 
+0.256 

+3.072 
+2.284 
+1.216 
+0.543 
+0.582 
+0.358 
+0.460 

+1.115 
+0.456 

+4.582 
+0.133 
+0.464 

+2:26.353 
+7.599 

+0.254 
+1.111 

+1.819 
+1.248 

Time of Day 

13:13:14.581 
13:14:30.790 
13:15:49.963 
13:17:06.565 

13:05:10.092 
13:06:27.089 
13:07:54.834 
13:09:11.269 
13:10:35.133 
13:11:51.444 
13:13:09.373 
13:14:25.947 
13:15:43.586 
13:17:00.266 

13:04:24.340 
13:05:51.881 
13:07:09.586 
13:08:26.497 
13:09:43.226 
13:11:00.126 
13:12:20.842 
13:13:37.168 
13:14:53.574 
13:16:09.981 

13:04:17.338 
13:05:33.717 
13:06:54.043 
13:10:11.357 
13:11:28.495 
13:12:45.924 
13:14:02.598 
13:15:19.073 
13:16:35.708 

13:05:24.831 
13:06:43.667 
13:08:01.435 
13:09:18.530 
13:10:35.664 
13:11:52.574 
13:13:09.586 
13:14:26.138 
13:15:43.805 
13:17:00.813 

13:04:52.853 
13:06:09.545 
13:07:26.568 
13:11:09.480 
13:12:33.638 
13:13:50.197 
13:15:07.010 
13:16:24.680 

13:04:27.028 
13:05:44.957 
13:07:01.638 

Lap 

 

(25) Leonardo ABRUZZO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(38) Mattia BOSELLO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(26) Lorenzo FRASCA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

 

(64) Enej KRSEVAN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(8) Yari FAVERO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(61) Gianmaria IBIDI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

1:15.236 
1:14.877 
1:20.694 
1:14.579 
1:19.090 
1:15.453 
1:15.615 
1:14.900 
1:15.649 
1:15.244 

1:15.763 
1:15.978 
1:16.216 
1:14.799 
1:15.065 
1:14.984 
1:15.480 
1:21.922 
1:15.252 
1:16.087 
1:14.985 

1:22.077 
1:22.533 
1:16.685 
1:15.724 
1:15.461 
1:15.426 
1:15.276 
1:15.462 
1:15.479 
1:15.833 
1:15.877 

1:16.834 
1:16.068 
1:15.294 
1:15.376 
1:15.933 
1:16.177 
1:16.698 
1:16.026 
1:15.463 

1:15.773 
1:15.300 
1:16.304 
1:15.765 
1:15.298 
1:16.355 
1:16.882 
1:15.590 

1:16.957 
1:17.307 
1:15.924 
1:15.548 
1:18.634 

Diff 

+0.657 
+0.298 
+6.115 

+4.511 
+0.874 
+1.036 
+0.321 
+1.070 
+0.665 

+0.964 
+1.179 
+1.417 

+0.266 
+0.185 
+0.681 
+7.123 
+0.453 
+1.288 
+0.186 

+6.801 
+7.257 
+1.409 
+0.448 
+0.185 
+0.150 

+0.186 
+0.203 
+0.557 
+0.601 

+1.540 
+0.774 

+0.082 
+0.639 
+0.883 
+1.404 
+0.732 
+0.169 

+0.475 
+0.002 
+1.006 
+0.467 

+1.057 
+1.584 
+0.292 

+1.602 
+1.952 
+0.569 
+0.193 
+3.279 

Time of Day 

13:04:51.891 
13:06:06.768 
13:07:27.462 
13:08:42.041 
13:10:01.131 
13:11:16.584 
13:12:32.199 
13:13:47.099 
13:15:02.748 
13:16:17.992 

13:04:34.124 
13:05:50.102 
13:07:06.318 
13:08:21.117 
13:09:36.182 
13:10:51.166 
13:12:06.646 
13:13:28.568 
13:14:43.820 
13:15:59.907 
13:17:14.892 

13:04:27.032 
13:05:49.565 
13:07:06.250 
13:08:21.974 
13:09:37.435 
13:10:52.861 
13:12:08.137 
13:13:23.599 
13:14:39.078 
13:15:54.911 
13:17:10.788 

13:04:07.253 
13:05:23.321 
13:06:38.615 
13:07:53.991 
13:09:09.924 
13:10:26.101 
13:11:42.799 
13:12:58.825 
13:14:14.288 

13:05:26.885 
13:06:42.185 
13:07:58.489 
13:09:14.254 
13:10:29.552 
13:11:45.907 
13:13:02.789 
13:14:18.379 

13:04:54.214 
13:06:11.521 
13:07:27.445 
13:08:42.993 
13:10:01.627 

Printed: 09/05/2021 13:21:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo    Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP1/SP2 

1 Turno Prove Qualifica Aprilia SP1/SP2 

Qualifying started at 13:01:00 

Autodromo di Modena 2,067 km 

09/05/2021 11:40 

Page 1/2 



Lap 

10 

 

(44) Davide FERRAZZI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(21) Alessandro CAMINATI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(74) Fabio ZANELLATO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(22) Nicholas BEVILACQUA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(16) Lorenzo CARDONE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(23) Lorenzo MELLARO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Lap Tm 

1:22.693 

1:19.141 
1:19.330 
1:18.810 
1:18.495 
1:18.895 
1:18.561 
1:18.562 
1:18.164 
1:19.013 
1:19.042 

1:22.719 
1:19.421 
1:18.631 
1:18.476 
1:18.617 
3:31.781 
1:18.659 
1:18.599 

1:19.448 
1:19.083 
1:19.768 
1:18.490 
1:27.430 
1:19.381 
1:19.124 
1:33.290 
1:23.159 
1:29.337 

1:19.773 
1:18.712 
1:18.891 
1:18.512 
1:19.646 
1:20.764 
3:47.774 
1:19.788 

1:19.356 
1:18.788 
1:27.166 
1:19.820 
1:20.620 
3:40.242 
1:18.768 
1:19.101 

1:23.006 
1:22.720 
1:22.498 
1:21.889 
1:21.997 
1:21.735 
1:21.339 
1:21.969 
1:22.624 

Diff 

+4.742 

+0.977 
+1.166 
+0.646 
+0.331 
+0.731 
+0.397 
+0.398 

+0.849 
+0.878 

+4.243 
+0.945 
+0.155 

+0.141 
+2:13.305 

+0.183 
+0.123 

+0.958 
+0.593 
+1.278 

+8.940 
+0.891 
+0.634 

+14.800 
+4.669 

+10.847 

+1.261 
+0.200 
+0.379 

+1.134 
+2.252 

+2:29.262 
+1.276 

+0.588 
+0.020 
+8.398 
+1.052 
+1.852 

+2:21.474 

+0.333 

+1.667 
+1.381 
+1.159 
+0.550 
+0.658 
+0.396 

+0.630 
+1.285 

Time of Day 

13:16:07.593 

13:04:37.315 
13:05:56.645 
13:07:15.455 
13:08:33.950 
13:09:52.845 
13:11:11.406 
13:12:29.968 
13:13:48.132 
13:15:07.145 
13:16:26.187 

13:04:52.878 
13:06:12.299 
13:07:30.930 
13:08:49.406 
13:10:08.023 
13:13:39.804 
13:14:58.463 
13:16:17.062 

13:04:44.446 
13:06:03.529 
13:07:23.297 
13:08:41.787 
13:10:09.217 
13:11:28.598 
13:12:47.722 
13:14:21.012 
13:15:44.171 
13:17:13.508 

13:05:13.704 
13:06:32.416 
13:07:51.307 
13:09:09.819 
13:10:29.465 
13:11:50.229 
13:15:38.003 
13:16:57.791 

13:05:04.140 
13:06:22.928 
13:07:50.094 
13:09:09.914 
13:10:30.534 
13:14:10.776 
13:15:29.544 
13:16:48.645 

13:04:52.847 
13:06:15.567 
13:07:38.065 
13:08:59.954 
13:10:21.951 
13:11:43.686 
13:13:05.025 
13:14:26.994 
13:15:49.618 

Lap 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:22.444 

Diff 

+1.105 

Time of Day 

13:17:12.062 

Lap 

 

(77) Angelo MOTTOLA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(123) Michele PLONER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(90) Michele CRIVELLARO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(727) Romeo CHIAVINI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(31) Arthur ESTOPPEY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(72) Corrado CIURCIUC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Lap Tm 

1:18.445 
1:17.399 
1:20.901 
1:17.100 
1:17.114 
1:16.730 
1:21.750 
1:16.815 
1:18.444 
1:17.621 

1:19.947 
1:18.289 
1:18.193 
1:17.113 
1:19.759 
1:17.534 
1:19.366 
1:17.283 

1:18.561 
1:18.140 
1:18.346 
1:18.035 
1:17.913 
1:18.367 
1:17.590 
1:17.562 
1:17.726 
1:18.260 

1:19.915 
1:19.549 
3:26.756 
1:18.947 
1:18.957 
1:18.220 
1:17.967 
1:17.789 

1:18.980 
3:11.383 
1:19.188 
1:18.340 
1:17.827 
1:20.895 
1:17.857 
1:18.740 
1:18.494 

1:20.220 
1:20.058 
1:18.577 
1:18.285 
1:18.071 
1:17.951 
1:18.059 
1:24.706 
1:18.064 

Diff 

+1.715 
+0.669 
+4.171 
+0.370 
+0.384 

+5.020 
+0.085 
+1.714 
+0.891 

+2.834 
+1.176 
+1.080 

+2.646 
+0.421 
+2.253 
+0.170 

+0.999 
+0.578 
+0.784 
+0.473 
+0.351 
+0.805 
+0.028 

+0.164 
+0.698 

+2.126 
+1.760 

+2:08.967 
+1.158 
+1.168 
+0.431 
+0.178 

+1.153 
+1:53.556 

+1.361 
+0.513 

+3.068 
+0.030 
+0.913 
+0.667 

+2.269 
+2.107 
+0.626 
+0.334 
+0.120 

+0.108 
+6.755 
+0.113 

Time of Day 

13:05:23.536 
13:06:40.935 
13:08:01.836 
13:09:18.936 
13:10:36.050 
13:11:52.780 
13:13:14.530 
13:14:31.345 
13:15:49.789 
13:17:07.410 

13:05:14.837 
13:06:33.126 
13:07:51.319 
13:09:08.432 
13:10:28.191 
13:11:45.725 
13:13:05.091 
13:14:22.374 

13:05:12.966 
13:06:31.106 
13:07:49.452 
13:09:07.487 
13:10:25.400 
13:11:43.767 
13:13:01.357 
13:14:18.919 
13:15:36.645 
13:16:54.905 

13:05:03.170 
13:06:22.719 
13:09:49.475 
13:11:08.422 
13:12:27.379 
13:13:45.599 
13:15:03.566 
13:16:21.355 

13:04:37.507 
13:07:48.890 
13:09:08.078 
13:10:26.418 
13:11:44.245 
13:13:05.140 
13:14:22.997 
13:15:41.737 
13:17:00.231 

13:04:11.129 
13:05:31.187 
13:06:49.764 
13:08:08.049 
13:09:26.120 
13:10:44.071 
13:12:02.130 
13:13:26.836 
13:14:44.900 

Printed: 09/05/2021 13:21:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo    Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP1/SP2 

1 Turno Prove Qualifica Aprilia SP1/SP2 

Qualifying started at 13:01:00 

Autodromo di Modena 2,067 km 

09/05/2021 11:40 
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